11/11 ©Chemline Plastics Limited 2011
Chemline is a registered trade mark of Chemline Plastics Limited
PDF Published December 15, 2011
Long Cycling Life
High Pressure Resistance
Your Pipeline To Quality
Type 730
Diaphragm

28
6a
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline Type 730 Pneumatically Actuated Diaphragm Valve, normally closed, 1" PVC body, EPDM diaphragm, socket ends.
1Teflon® one-piece diaphragm is supplied standard.
†Height allowance varies with valve size.          *Part number differs by valve type and size. See price list for details.
NC730Chemline Diaphragm Valves 010 EA U
Control NC – Normally Closed
Function NO – Normally Open
DA – Double Acting
Size 005 – 1/2" 007 – 3/4" 010 – 1"
012 – 1-1/4" 015 – 1-1/2" 020 – 2"
025 – 2-1/2" 030 – 3" 040 – 4"
Body Material A – PVC B – PP C – CPVC K – PVDF
Ends Blank – Spigot S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged
FS – Flanged to ITT Saunders end to end U – Union Socket CF – ChemFlareTM
Diaphragm E – EPDM B – Nitrile V–FKM-B (Viton®)
P – Teflon® one-piece1 P2 – Teflon® two-piece
ACCESSORIES
Accessories are ordered separately from valves but are mounted to valve, adjusted and bench tested before shipping.
*Springs 3 to 5 are for normally closed control
function. Normally open actuator has a
different single spring below diaphragm
support plate.
Control
Function
NC, NO, DA
NC, NO, DA
NC
NC, NO, DA
NC, NO, DA
NC, NO, DA
NC, NO, DA
NC, NO
DA
NC, NO, DA
Item
No.
700PI
700TP*
700M*
700LSM*
700LSP*
PO7YT1200L
PO7YT1000L
SOL7ASR*
SOL7ADA*
700HW*
Accessory
Position Indicator
Travel Stop/Position Indicator
Travel Stop/Position Indicator Allen Key Manual Override
2 Mechanical Limit Switches in Waterproof Box
2 Proximity Limit Switches in Waterproof Box
3 – 15 PSI Positioner
4 – 20mA Positioner
3/2 Way NC Solenoid Nema 4†
4/2 Way Solenoid Nema 4†
Handwheel Override
Maximum Additional